6/14/2017 CITY OF YUMA

BID SUMMARY
BID NO 2017-20000079
Joe Henry Optimist Center - Gym Renovation

Landmark
Taylor Engineering Pilkington Development Group,
PLLC Commercial Co., Inc. LLC
Yuma, AZ Yuma, AZ Yuma, AZ
Bid Items 1-3 |  $141,055.20 |  $143,947.10 $150,165.40
Alternate 1 $3,300.00 $8,977.10 $4,319.70
Alternate 2 | $20,570.00 | $17,979.50 $19,946.30
10% Contingency
Included in above
TOTAL BID $164,925.20 $170,903.70 $174,431.40
Total Award | $161,625.20 | $161,926.60 $170,111.70
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Yuma Valley
Contractors

Yuma, AZ

$155,100.00
$10,753.60
$23,535.60

$189,389.20

$178,635.60
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Lejas Corporation
Tempe, AZ

$207,457.80

$23,203.40
$25,781.80

$256,443.00

$233,239.60



