BID SUMMARY BID NO 2017-20000079 Joe Henry Optimist Center - Gym Renovation

	Taylor Engineering	Pilkington	Landmark Development Group,	Yuma Valley	
	PLLC	Commercial Co., Inc.	LLC	Contractors	Lejas Corporation
	Yuma, AZ	Yuma, AZ	Yuma, AZ	Yuma, AZ	Tempe, AZ
Bid Items 1-3	\$141,055.20	\$143,947.10	\$150,165.40	\$155,100.00	\$207,457.80
Alternate 1	\$3,300.00	\$8,977.10	\$4,319.70	\$10,753.60	\$23,203.40
Alternate 2	\$20,570.00	\$17,979.50	\$19,946.30	\$23,535.60	\$25,781.80
10% Contingency Included in above					
TOTAL BID	\$164,925.20	\$170,903.70	\$174,431.40	\$189,389.20	\$256,443.00
Total Award	\$161,625.20	\$161,926.60	\$170,111.70	\$178,635.60	\$233,239.60
R = Recommended	R	1			